SPORTSCHUTZEN
HATSWIL

Frei Roman
Muralt Robert
Scherrer René
Staheli Christian
Zihlmann Patrick

Rundentotal:

Rang:

Ostschweizer Liegend-Meisterschaft Gewehr 50m - 2022

Sportschiitzen Hatswil

1 2 3 Final

186 188 185 172.3 195.9
185 191 187 192.4 190.3
191 193 184 191.2 195.1
196 199 194 204.3 198.3
199 198 200 205.8 204.3
957 969 950 966 983.9
18 12 16 14

Total
927.2
945.7
954.3
991.6
1007.1

2876

)
185.44
189.14
190.86
198.32
201.42

193.04

Gewehr 50m - 2022



